## **FEE SCHEDULE**

We aim to complete our work against the fixed fee. We will inform you if any unforeseen extra work becomes necessary – for example, due to unexpected difficulties, if your requirements or the circumstances change significantly during the matter or If the matter becomes protracted or consumes more time. We will also inform you in writing of the estimated cost of the extra work before incurring extra costs. Any such charge will represent the amount of actual work done by us based upon hourly rate of £267.00.

## **IMMIGRATION LAW FEE SCHEDULE**

## **Entry Clearance Applications**

Short term / Visitor's visas	£500.00 - £750.00
Spouse / Unmarried Partner / Fiancé	£750.00 - £1500.00
EEA Family Permit	£750.00 - £1500.00
Adult / Child Dependants	£750.00 - £1500.00
Tier 1 - Entrepreneur / Investor	£1000.00 - £2000.00
Tier 2 - General / Intra Company Transfer	£750.00 - £1500.00
Tier 4 - General / Child Support	£500.00 - £750.00
Tier 5 - Temporary Workers	£750.00 - £1500.00
Right of Abode/ Certificate of entitlement	£1000.00 - £1250.00

# **Applications inside United Kingdom**

Immigration Detention		
Temporary Admission/CIO Bail	£500.00 - £750.00	
Application for bail at the Tribunal	£750.00 - £1200.00	
Judicial Review	£1500.00 - £6000.00	
Application for Regularisation of stay- Overstayers		
Human Rights Application (Private Life)	£1000.00 - £3000.00	
Family life as parent/Partner	£1000.00 - £3000.00	
Compassionate circumstances	£1000.00 - £3000.00	
Reconsideration application to Home Office	£750.00 - £1500.00	
Naturalisation (British Citizenship)		
Adult	£750.00 - £1200.00	
Child	£600.00 - £900.00	
EEA National, Family Member and Extended Family Members Application		
EEA Family Permit (Inc Pre –Settlement & Settlement)	£750.00 - £2500.00	
Residence Card Applications (Inc Derivative rights)	£750.00 - £2500.00	
Permanent Residence under EEA Law	£750.00 - £2500.00	
Points Based Applications (PBS) *		
Tier 1 (Entrepreneur) (Investor)	£2000.00 - £3000.00	
Tier 2 (General / Intra Company Transfer)	£750.00 - £1500.00	
Tier 2 (Employer Sponsor License Application)	** TBA	
Tier 4 (Students)	£500.00 - £750.00	

Tier 5 (Temporary Workers)	£750.00 - £1250.00	
Further Leave to Remain / Extension of Leave Applications		
Spouse / Unmarried Partner / Fiancé	£750.00 - £1500.00	
Private life: Family life as parent/ Partner/child	£750.00- £2000.00	
Indefinite Leave to Remain (ILR) Settlement Applications		
10 Years residence in the UK	£1000.00 - £1500.00	
20 Year residence in the UK	£1250.00 - £2000.00	
Spouse / Unmarried Partner / Child of British Citizen	£1000.00 - £1500.00	
Spouse / Unmarried Partner / Child under PBS route	£1000.00 - £1500.00	
Settlement applications for adult dependent relatives	£1000.00 - £1500.00	

Appeals	
First Tier / Upper Tribunal	£1500.00-£3000.00
Court of Appeal / Supreme Court	£2500.00 - £5000.00
Deportation Appeal	£2000.00- £4000.00

## **OTHER AREAS FEE SCHEDULE**

We provide services in all other areas of law at hourly rate of £267.00.

## NOTE:

- \* These are approximated guide fees only and may vary significantly depending on the complexities of the case
- \*\*TBA To be Agreed

All prices shown above are excluding VAT (where applicable)

The clients should be aware that these prices do not include any fees due to the Courts, Barristers, Home Office, Surcharges ,British Embassy, Interpreting and/or translation of documents, costs for psychiatrists, doctors or other professional report(s) that may be needed as evidence or any other disbursements that are payable to third party.

We will normally require a payment on account upon instruction where we are able to offer a fixed fee.